

THREE SB1 REHABILITATION IMPROVEMENT PROJECTS
BID TABULATION

BIDS OPENED ON
JULY 10, 2019

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	# 1			# 2			# 3			# 4		
				Granite Construction			Northwest Paving, Inc.			Pat Nelson Construction			Team Ghilotti, Inc.		
				Ukiah, CA 95482	TOTAL	\$/UNIT	Redding, CA 96001	TOTAL	\$/UNIT	Petaluma, CA 94975	TOTAL	\$/UNIT	Petaluma, CA 94952	TOTAL	\$/UNIT
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$55,250.00			\$55,250.00			\$100,000.00			\$85,977.00		
2	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	1	LS	76,169.00			76,169.00			35,000.00			55,000.00		
3	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	1	LS	8,710.00			8,710.00			12,500.00			10,771.72		
4	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	1	LS	3,500.00			3,500.00			10,000.00			2,377.00		
5	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	1	LS	625.00			625.00			6,600.00			7,200.00		
6	COLD PLANE EXISTING HMA SURFACE (27)	11,230	SY	5.50			33,690.00			9.00			101,070.00		
7	4" DIG-OUTS	10,110	SF	7.25			73,297.50			9.00			90,990.00		
8	HMA OVERLAY	1,280	TON	190.00			243,200.00			178.00			239,360.00		
9	SHOULDER BACKING	3,080	LF	7.00			21,560.00			3.50			10,780.00		
10	ADJUST WATER VALVES	4	EA	1,200.00			4,800.00			1,400.00			887.00		
11	ADJUST MANHOLE	1	EA	1,500.00			1,500.00			2,500.00			1,177.00		
12	ADJUST CALTRANS UTILITY BOX	1	EA	1,250.00			1,250.00			2,600.00			3,200.00		
13	TRAFFIC STRIPE DETAIL 22 (1-COAT HIGH BUILD PAINT)	2,205	LF	1.75			3,858.75			2.40			5,292.00		
14	TRAFFIC STRIPE DETAIL 27B (1-COAT HIGH BUILD PAINT)	3,895	LF	0.90			3,505.50			1.25			4,868.75		
15	TRAFFIC STRIPE DETAIL 24 (1-COAT HIGH BUILD PAINT)	16	LF	5.00			80.00			6.65			106.40		
16	TRAFFIC STRIPE DETAIL 36A (1-COAT HIGH BUILD PAINT)	305	LF	2.50			762.50			3.65			1,113.25		
17	STOP BARS	110	SF	11.00			1,210.00			15.00			1,650.00		
18	STOP LEGEND	154	SF	11.00			1,694.00			15.00			2,310.00		
19	YIELD LINE	1	EA	180.00			180.00			220.00			201.00		
20	YIELD LEGEND	24	SF	11.00			264.00			15.00			360.00		
21	TYPE II ARROWS	135	SF	11.00			1,485.00			15.00			2,025.00		
22	TYPE III ARROWS	126	SF	11.00			1,386.00			15.00			1,890.00		
TOTAL				\$566,052.25			\$606,327.00			\$625,315.40			\$655,141.77		

P= Partial Pay, F=Final Pay, S=Specialty Item

Total adjusted due to discrepancy between unit price and total. Total amount listed reflects prevailing unit price.